
1st Month (Abib)
Thu-Fri, February 27-28 - 1st New Moon
Wed, March 12 - Passover
Thu-Fri, March 13-21 - Feast of Unleavened Bread

2nd Month (Iyar)
Fri-Sat, March 28-29 - 2nd New Moon
Thu, April 10 - Makeup Passover
Fri-Sat, April 11-19 - Makeup Feast of Unleavened Bread
Sat-Sun, April 19 - Feast of Simon Maccabee

3rd Month (Sivan)
- Sat-Sun, April 26-27 - 3rd New Moon

4th Month
- Mon-Tue, May 26-27 - 4th New Moon

5th Month (Av)
- Tue-Wed, June 24-25 - 5th New Moon / Feast of First Fruits

6th Month (Elul)
- Wed-Thu, July 23-24 - 6th New Moon

7th Month (Tishrei)
Fri-Sat, August 22-23 - 7th New Moon / Blowing of the Trumpets
Sat-Sun, August 30 - Pre-Atonement Sabbath (Not Observed on Aug 29)
Sun-Mon, August 31 - Day of Atonement
Fri-Sat, September 5-13 - Feast of Tabernacles / Ingathering

8th Month (Cheshvan)
- Sat-Sun, September 20-21 - 8th New Moon

9th Month (Kislev)
Mon-Tue, October 20-21 - 9th New Moon
Thu-Sat, November 13-22 - Feast of Dedication

10th Month (Tevet)
- Wed-Thu, November 19-20 - 10th New Moon

11th Month (Shevat)
- Fri-Sat, December 19-20 - 11th New Moon

12th Month (Adar)
- Sat Sun, January 17-18 - 12th New Moon

13th Month (Adar II - Leap Year)
Mon-Tue, February 16-17 - 13th New Moon
Sat, February 28 - Feast of Nicanor
Sun-Tue, March 1-3 - Purim

New Year
Wed-Thu, March 18 - New Year / New Moon
Tue, March 31 - Passover
Wed-Thu, April 1-9 - Feast of Unleavened Bread


